Outstanding amount
as per SARFAESI

Notice dated

Possession
type and

date

Type of
Property
and Area

Earnest
Money

Deposit (EMD)
Reserve

Price
Sr.
No

428659000000157
DBS Bank

Arcil
Retail
Loan

Portfolio-
73 A Trust

On
23.03.2026

04.00pm

Rs.3,11,98,706/- (Indian Rupees
Three Crore Eleven Lakhs Ninety

Eight Thousand and Seven
Hundred Six Only) as on

02.02.2026 + further Interest
thereon + Legal Expenses

1374.50 Sq.
ft (UDS)

Super built
up Area (SF
RCC Roof) -
2400.00 Sq.

ft

Mr. Anbudurai A Rs.2070000/-
(Rupees Twenty
Lakhs Seventy
Thousand Only)

Rs.20700000/-
(Rupees Two
Crore Seven
Lakhs Only)

Symbolic
Possession

On
22.04.2024

5th & 12th
March
2026

1

Name of the Borrower /
Co-Borrower/s/Guarantor/s/

Mortgager/s
Date of

Inspection
LAN No. &

Selling Bank

Description of the SecuredAsset being auctioned: Property owned byANBUDURAIA: